63©2008 Littelfuse, Inc.
Revised: November 25, 2008
Gas Plasma Arrester (GDT) Products
Heavy Duty Delta Range > SL1411A Series
SL1411A Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/SL1411A.html for current information.
63©2008 Littelfuse, Inc.

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/SL1411A.html for current information.
Dimensions mm [inches] Part Numbering System
A xxx xx
Voltage
Configuration
SL1411
Surge Capability
A= 5kA
Series
SM= Surface Mount
C= Core
A= Axial Leaded
8.0 ±0.2
SL1411AxxxC
7.0
1.3
RECOMMENDED PAD LAYOUT
FOR “SM” AND “C”
SURFACE MOUNT DEVICES
5.4
0.8
6.0±0.2
6.0±0.2
SL1411AxxxA
62.0±2
0.8 ±0.1
8.0 ±0.2
SL1411AxxxSM
6.0±0.3
8.0 ±0.2
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.